Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Doble - (761246) - Keynsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.15
1:07.37
1:07.43
1:07.64
1:07.70
1:08.08
1:08.63
1:08.68
1:08.74
1:08.97
1:09.83
1:14.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

311
294
294
291
290
285
278
278
277
274
264
220

WA Pts

278
311
278
294
285
290
294
291
220
277

274

Round

I I T I m I

Round

F

T

I T T m ™

Date

2611117
19/12/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
22/03/15
05/12/15
26/03/16
03/12/17
20/04/14
16/03/14
26/01/14
29/11/14

Date

03/12/17
26/11/17
26/03/16
19/12/15
05/12/15
22/03/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
29/11/14
20/04/14
16/03/14

Meet

Somerset County Development Meet 2017
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Keynsham Club Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Keynsham ASC Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Keynsham Club Championships 2017
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Keynsham Club Championships
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Keynsham Club Championships 2017
Somerset County Development Meet 2017
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet
Keynsham ASC Club Championships
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Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Keynsham Club Championships

Keynsham Club Championships

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
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Club Swam Under
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