Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Doble - (761246) - Keynsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.15	311	F	26/11/17	Somerset County Development Meet 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:07.37	294	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:07.43	294	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:07.64	291	F	29/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:07.70	290	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:08.08	285	F	05/12/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:08.63	278	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Keynsham	3
1:08.68	278	F	03/12/17	Keynsham Club Championships 2017	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:08.74	277	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Keynsham	3
1:08.97	274	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:09.83	264	Н	26/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Keynsham	3
1:14.18	220	Н	29/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.68	278	F	03/12/17	Keynsham Club Championships 2017	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:06.15	311	F	26/11/17	Somerset County Development Meet 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:08.63	278	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Keynsham	3
1:07.37	294	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:08.08	285	F	05/12/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:07.70	290	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:07.43	294	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
1:07.64	291	F	29/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:14.18	220	Н	29/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
1:08.74	277	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Keynsham	3
1:08.97 pyright 2024	274 4	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

Keynsham